STPDL Chairs & Meeting Dates

The first meeting date and training for all STPDL Chairs is Friday, September 27, 2024.

Regularly scheduled monthly meetings (as indicated below) will begin in October (after confirmation
on September 27) and while funds remain in the Superintendency.

Superintendent Family of Schools Chairperson (Location) Meeting Date
(SO) (FOS) Email
(Alphabetical by Last Name)
Alvin Au (10) Humberview & Mayfield | Pete Luu (Dolson PS) 1** Tuesday
peter.luu@peelsb.com of the Month
Creg Caslick (2) Port Credit, Kristina Gyetvan (David Leeder MS) 1** Tuesday
T.L. Kennedy & kristina.gyetvan@peelsb.com of the Month
Woodlands
CBO Centrally Assigned Kathryn Folorunsho (Shaw PS) 1** Tuesday
& Educators & kathryn.folorunsho@peelsb.com of the Month
PEVS Peel Elementary Virtual Applications Received by EMAIL ONLY
School
Yonette Day (7) Bramalea & Lindsay Freedman (Somerset PS) 1t Monday
Lincoln Alexander lindsay.freedman@peelsb.com of the Month
Donna Ford (8) Brampton Centennial & | Taranjit Sandhu (Marvin Heights PS) 1°* Monday

Turner Fenton

taranjit.sandhu@peelsb.com

of the Month

Soni Gill (5) Meadowvale & Anissa Soochit (Agnes Taylor PS) 15 Tuesday
Stephen Lewis anissa.soochit@peelsb.com of the Month

Leslie Grant (4) Mississauga, Jamila Jones (CBO - COY RT) 15 Tuesday
Rick Hansen & jamila.jones@peelsb.com of the Month

Streetsville

Applications Received by EMAIL ONLY

Lisa Hart (1)

Applewood Heights,
Cawthra Park &
Glenforest

Erin Atkins (Cashmere PS)
erin.atkins@peelsb.com

15 Thursday
of the Month

Rasulan Hoppie (11) Fletcher’s Meadow & Leah Hill (Northwood PS) 15 Tuesday
Jean Augustine leah.hill@peelsb.com of the Month

Luke Mahoney (6) Heart Lake & MARCH 2025 Liane Mendonca 15 Tuesday
David Suzuki (Huttonville PS) of the Month

liane.mendonca@peelsb.com
APRIL - JUNE 2025 Toni Minichiello
(Clark Boulevard PS)
antoinette.minichiello@peelsb.com

Ozma Masood (12)

Central Peel,
Chinguacousy &
North Park

Natalie Case (W. G. Davis PS)
natalie.case@peelsb.com

1s*Wednesday
of the Month

Neerja Punjabi (13) Louise Arbour & Anastasia Georgas (Fairwind PS) 1%t Tuesday
Harold Brathwaite anastasia.georgas@peelsb.com of the Month
Kervin White (9) Castlebrooke Neelima Singh (Morning Star MS) 1%t Tuesday
& Sandalwood neelima.singh@peelsb.com of the Month
Mary Zammit (3) Clarkson, Olie (Choitali) Bera (David Leeder MS) 1%t Tuesday
Erindale, choitali.bera@peelsb.com of the Month

John Fraser &

Lorne Park

Applications for Summer 2025 conferences must be received by this date for processing and approval.

Please note for Summer 2025 Conferences
All STPDL Chairs will have their final meeting on Monday, June 23, 2025.
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